



2026:HHC:29698

Dildar Ali Batt & others versus State of H.P. & Another

Cr.MMO No.1092 of 2024

12.08.2025 Present: Mr. Aman Parth Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Mohinder Zharaick & Mr. H.S Rawat,
Additional Advocates General, assisted by
ASI Bhim Singh, for respondent No.1.

None for respondent No.2.

List on **9th September, 2025**.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

August 12, 2025 (ps)