



2026:HHC:29698

Dildar Ali Batt & Ors. Vs State of H.P. & Anr.

Cr. MMO No. 1092 of 2024

07.10.2025

Present: Mr. Aman Parth Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Tejasvi Sharma, Mr. H.S. Rawat and Mr. Mohinder Zharaick, Additional A.G., for respondent No. 1/State.

None for respondent No. 2.

In view of the request made by learned Counsel for the petitioner, list on 18.11.2025.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

07th October, 2025
(Pramod)